
P.G.D.A.V. College (Eve.) 

NOTICE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS:-DEC.-2024/JAN.-2025 
SEC-FINANCE FOR EVERYONE- I Sem. 

Nehru Nagar, New Delhi 

All the students of I Sem. are hereby informed that their practical 
examinations of Finance for Everyone would be'ás per schedule 
given below: 

From 

Examination Roll No. 

24054503118 

To 

24054501002 24054503106 03.01.2025 

24054563018 

Dr. Neelam Kapoor 
Internal Exanminer 

Date 

03.01.2025 

Time of Reporting 
Practical Time 

02.30 PM 

04.00 PM 

02.00 PM 

03.30 PM 

Students are requested to contact internal examiner to avoid any confusion. 

(Prof. R. K. Gupta) 
Principal 
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