## P.G.D.A.V. College (Eve.)

Nehru Nagar, New Delhi

NOTICE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS:-DEC.-2024/JAN.-2025

## **SEC-FINANCE FOR EVERYONE- I Sem.**

All the students of I Sem. are hereby informed that their practical examinations of **Finance for Everyone** would be as per schedule given below:

Examination Roll No.		Date	Time of Practical	Reporting Time
From	То			
24054501002	24054503106	03.01.2025	02.30 PM	02.00 PM
24054503118	24054563018	03.01.2025	04.00 PM	03.30 PM

Students are requested to contact internal examiner to avoid any confusion.

**Dr. Neelam Kapoor** Internal Examiner

(Prof. R. K. Gupta) Principal